agricultural uses are permitted, and where any barn, stable or other building intended for 

the keeping of more than fifty (50) domestic fowl or ten (10) other animals is erected, no 

such structure shall: 

(a) Be erected on any lot having less than twenty-five thousand (25,000) square feet 

(2322.6 m2); 

(b) Exceed five hundred (500) square feet (46.4 m2); 

(c) Be less than eight (8) feet (2.4 m) from any lot line; 

(d) Be less than one hundred (100) feet (30.5 m) from a potable water supply except a 

supply on the same lot or directly related to the agricultural use;

[...]

agricultural uses are permitted, and where any barn, stable or other building intended for 

the keeping of more than fifty (50) domestic fowl or ten (10) other animals is erected, no 

such structure shall: 

(a) Be erected on any lot having less than twenty-five thousand (25,000) square feet 

(2322.6 m2); 

(b) Exceed five hundred (500) square feet (46.4 m2); 

(c) Be less than one hundred (100) feet (30.5 m) from a potable water supply except a 

supply on the same lot or directly related to the agricultural use; 

(d) Be less than sixteen (16) feet (4.9 m) from any dwelling except a dwelling on the